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MODEL SIZE WEIGHT THICKNESS V50 9 MM FMJ V50 .40 CAL

CIIA‐3 C1/C5 0.89 0.20 1479 1453

CIIAF‐2 C1/C5 0.89 0.20 1506 1529

BIIA C2/C5 0.70 0.19 1604 1564

BIIAF C1/C5 0.70 0.19 1554 1545

DX‐IIA C1/C5 0.75 0.17 1603 1535

DXF‐IIA C1/C5 0.75 0.17 1656 1628

AIIA‐2 C1/C5 0.57 0.16 1526 1474

AIIAF‐1 C1/C5 0.57 0.15 1534 1483

MODEL SIZE WEIGHT THICKNESS V50 9 MM FMJ V50 .357 MAG

CII‐3 C1/C5 1.20 0.25 1606 1588

CIIF‐2 C1/C5 1.20 0.24 1615 1649

BII C1/C5 0.87 0.23 1711 1693

BIIF C1/C5 0.87 0.23 1671 1636

DX‐II C1/C5 0.88 0.19 1720 1653

SP+2‐LE C1/C5 0.79 0.19 1775 1708

SP+2‐FLE C1/C5 0.79 0.19 1697 1634

AII‐2 C1/C5 0.73 0.19 1677 1625

AIIF‐2 C1/C5 0.73 0.19 1643 1583

MODEL SIZE WEIGHT THICKNESS V50 .357 Sig V50 44 MAG

CIIIA‐2 C1/C5 1.47 0.30 1721 1660

CIIIAF‐2 C1/C5 1.47 0.30 1757 1615

XP‐IIIA C1/C5 1.17 0.24 1824 1725

KXPIIIA‐2F0 C1/C5 1.18 0.25 1780 1651

KXPIIIAF C1/C5 1.18 0.25 1800 1715

DX‐IIIA C1/C5 1.26 0.27 1913 1786

DXF‐IIIA C1/C5 1.30 0.29 1996 1834

FLXIIIA C1/C5 1.14 0.30 1814 1674

FLXIIIAF‐1 C1/C5 1.17 0.30 1856 1668

FIIIA C1/C5 1.14 0.30 1899 1694

AIIIA‐1 C1/C5 0.98 0.30 1813 1618

AIIIAF‐1 C1/C5 0.97 0.28 1813 1644

NIJ LEVEL IIA

NIJ LEVEL II

NIJ LEVEL IIIA
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VISION® is the first total body armor system that integrates high performance ballistic materials with an 
innovative carrier design, featuring Outlast® temperature regulating technologies, Thorshield™ 
Electroshock Weapon Protection and our exclusive Self‐Suspending Ballistic System™. These innovations 
result in significantly cooler, dryer and more comfortable all‐day performance.

Ultra Lightweight and 
Exceptionally Comfortable  

One Carrier Pricing
Vision Carrier Retail State Price Discount
AIIA-2 1,042.92$ 521.46$       50%
AII-2 1,195.17$ 597.59$       50%
AIIIA-1 1,327.12$ 663.56$       50%
DXIIA 1,058.00$ 529.00$       50%
DXII 1,115.00$ 557.50$       50%
DXIIIA 1,391.50$ 695.75$       50%
BIIA 1,002.32$ 501.16$       50%
BII 1,063.22$ 531.61$       50%
SP+2LE 1,103.82$ 551.91$       50%
XPIIIA 1,144.42$ 572.21$       50%
FLXIIIA 1,225.62$ 612.81$       50%

Two Carrier Pricing  

Vision Carrier Retail State Price Discount
AIIA-2 1,245.92$ 622.96$       50%
AII-2 1,398.17$ 699.09$       50%
AIIIA-1 1,530.12$ 765.06$       50%
DXIIA 1,288.00$ 644.00$       50%
DXII 1,345.00$ 672.50$       50%
DXIIIA 1,621.50$ 810.75$       50%
BIIA 1,205.32$ 602.66$       50%
BII 1,266.22$ 633.11$       50%
SP+2LE 1,306.82$ 653.41$       50%
XPIIIA 1,347.42$ 673.71$       50%
FLXIIIA 1,428.62$ 714.31$       50%
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HI‐LITE has remained a hallmark of Point Blank’s line of outstanding body armor. Specially designed to 
provide maximum maneuverability and comfort, this exceptionally lightweight, concealable vest offers 
unparalleled protection when paired with our industry‐leading ballistic systems.

High Performance, 
Lightweight Protection   

One Carrier Pricing
Hi-Lite Carrier Retail State Price Discount
AIIA-2 992.17$    496.09$       50%
AII-2 1,144.42$ 572.21$       50%
AIIIA-1 1,276.37$ 638.19$       50%
DXIIA 864.00$    432.00$       50%
DXII 996.00$    498.00$       50%
DXIIIA 1,256.07$ 628.04$       50%
BIIA 819.62$    409.81$       50%
BII 961.72$    480.86$       50%
SP+2LE 1,002.32$ 501.16$       50%
XPIIIA 1,042.92$ 521.46$       50%
FLXIIIA 1,124.12$ 562.06$       50%

Two Carrier Pricing  

Hi-Lite Carrier Retail State Price Discount
AIIA-2 1,144.42$ 572.21$       50%
AII-2 1,296.67$ 648.34$       50%
AIIIA-1 1,428.62$ 714.31$       50%
DXIIA 994.00$    497.00$       50%
DXII 1,126.00$ 563.00$       50%
DXIIIA 1,357.57$ 678.79$       50%
BIIA 921.12$    460.56$       50%
BII 1,063.22$ 531.61$       50%
SP+2LE 1,103.82$ 551.91$       50%
XPIIIA 1,144.42$ 572.21$       50%
FLXIIIA 1,225.62$ 612.81$       50%
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Enhanced Protective 
Coverage and Mobility   

The PYTHON concealable vest provides the mobility and exceptional comfort you’ve always wanted in a 
concealable vest. Designed specifically for officers trained in the Isosceles Stance, the PYTHON 
concealable vest employs a slim front panel shape and a full back panel which converge directly at the 
sides.

One Carrier Pricing
Python Carrier Retail State Price Discount
AIIA-2 1,059.00$ 529.50$       50%
AII-2 1,246.00$ 623.00$       50%
AIIIA-1 1,391.00$ 695.50$       50%
DXIIA 890.00$    445.00$       50%
DXII 1,026.00$ 513.00$       50%
DXIIIA 1,330.00$ 665.00$       50%
BIIA 920.00$    460.00$       50%
BII 1,046.00$ 523.00$       50%
SP+2LE 1,131.00$ 565.50$       50%
XPIIIA 1,102.82$ 551.41$       50%
FLXIIIA 1,269.00$ 634.50$       50%

Two Carrier Pricing  

Python Carrier Retail State Price Discount
AIIA-2 1,199.00$ 599.50$       50%
AII-2 1,386.00$ 693.00$       50%
AIIIA-1 1,531.00$ 765.50$       50%
DXIIA 1,030.00$ 515.00$       50%
DXII 1,166.00$ 583.00$       50%
DXIIIA 1,470.00$ 735.00$       50%
BIIA 1,060.00$ 530.00$       50%
BII 1,186.00$ 593.00$       50%
SP+2LE 1,271.00$ 635.50$       50%
XPIIIA 1,242.82$ 621.41$       50%
FLXIIIA 1,409.00$ 704.50$       50%
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The C‐SERIES poly‐cotton concealable carrier and ballistic system has earned a reputation as the reliable 
“workhorse”, capable of defeating high energy threats while providing lightweight wearability. Officers 
throughout the country trust this industry standard and continue to depend on it for their protection.

An Industry Standard

One Carrier Pricing
C Series Carrier Retail State Price Discount
CIIA-3 535.74$    257.15$       52%
CII-3 616.94$    296.13$       52%
CIIIA-2 738.74$    354.59$       52%
IIA/3 1,260.00$ 630.00$       50%
II/2 1,360.00$ 680.00$       50%
Spike 1 515.12$    257.56$       50%
Spike 2 647.07$    323.54$       50%
Spike 3 768.87$    384.44$       50%

Two Carrier Pricing  

C Series Carrier Retail State Price Discount
CIIA-3 606.79$    291.26$       52%
CII-3 687.99$    330.23$       52%
CIIIA-2 809.79$    388.70$       52%
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Concealable Carriers Retail State Price Discount

Polycotton Carrier 108.07$        62.68$          42%

Hi Lite Carrier 240.02$        139.21$        42%

Python Carrier 150.00$        87.00$          42%

Vision w/ Thorshield 250.00$        145.00$        42%

Low Vis Spear Carrier w/ Plate Pocket 140.00$        81.20$          42%

SSBS Straps 26.00$          15.08$          42%

R20-D (Carriers only) Retail State Price Discount

R20-D Standard 194.34$        112.72$        42%

R20-D Firearms Instructor 194.34$        112.72$        42%

R20-D MOLLE with Plate Pockets 260.32$        150.99$        42%
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Crossover Outershells (Carriers only) Retail State Price Discount

Tailored Armor Carrier (TAC) 185.00$        107.30$        42%

Quilted Outershell 194.34$        112.72$        42%

Gresham Carrier 310.00$        179.80$        42%

Endeavor Carrier 310.00$        179.80$        42%

Maverick Carrier 310.00$        179.80$        42%
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Trauma Insert Plates Retail State Price Discount
5" x 8" Soft Trauma Insert 37.00$          21.46$          42%
8" x 10" Soft Trauma Insert 64.00$          37.12$          42%

5" x 8" Blade Plate 63.00$          36.54$          42%
8” x 10” Blade Plate 106.00$        61.48$          42%
10" x 12" Blade Plate 160.00$        92.80$          42%

5" x 8" SPEED Plate 132.00$        76.56$          42%
8" x 10" SPEED Plate 212.00$        122.96$        42%
5" x 7" SPEED Plate Triple Curve 123.00$        71.34$          42%
5" x 7" Female SPEED Plate Single Curve 123.00$        71.34$          42%
6" x 8" SPEED Plate Triple Curve 166.00$        96.28$          42%
6" x 8" Female SPEED Plate Single Curve 166.00$        96.28$          42%
7" x 9" SPEED Plate Triple Curve 188.00$        109.04$        42%
10" x 12" SPEED Plate Triple Curve 302.00$        175.16$        42%
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DRAGON FIRE (Base Vest) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,732.97$       883.82$             49%

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 2,200.00$       1,122.00$          49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 2,443.47$       1,246.17$          49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 2,341.97$       1,194.41$          49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,800.00$       1,428.00$          49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 2,700.00$       1,377.00$          49%

DRAGON FIRE (Complete Set) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 2,500.00$       1,275.00$          49%

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 3,000.00$       1,530.00$          49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 3,153.97$       1,608.53$          49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 3,103.22$       1,582.64$          49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 3,600.00$       1,836.00$          49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 3,500.00$       1,785.00$          49%
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RAM-1 (Base Vest) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,732.97$       883.82$             49%

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 2,300.00$       1,173.00$          49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 2,138.97$       1,090.88$          49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 2,500.00$       1,275.00$          49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,544.97$       1,297.94$          49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 2,443.47$       1,246.17$          49%

RAM-1 (Complete Set) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 2,341.97$       1,194.41$          49%

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 3,100.00$       1,581.00$          49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 3,255.47$       1,660.29$          49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 3,400.00$       1,734.00$          49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 3,458.47$       1,763.82$          49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 3,306.22$       1,686.17$          49%
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Spider (Base Vest) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

KXPIIIA-FO 1.18 1780 2,138.97$       1,090.88$          49%

Spider (Complete Set) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

KXPIIIA-FO 1.18 1780 2,900.00$       1,479.00$          49%
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Assault One (Base Vest) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,631.47$       832.05$             49%

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 1,935.97$       987.35$             49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 2,189.72$       1,116.76$          49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 2,200.00$       1,122.00$          49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,400.00$       1,224.00$          49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 2,300.00$       1,173.00$          49%

Assault One Plus (Complete Set) Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 2,400.00$       1,224.00$          49%

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 2,600.00$       1,326.00$          49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 3,200.00$       1,632.00$          49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 3,300.00$       1,683.00$          49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 3,350.00$       1,708.50$          49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 3,250.00$       1,657.50$          49%
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 International 
w/Molle (Base Vest) 

Weight 

(PSF)

Low Cal 

v50 (FPS) 

 Retail  State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 900.00$    459.00$       49%

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 1,100.00$ 561.00$       49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 1,300.00$ 663.00$       49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 1,500.00$ 765.00$       49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 1,400.00$ 714.00$       49%

K-9 Vests Retail State Price Discount

BII 1,100.00$ 594.00$       46%

CII 700.00$    378.00$       46%

KXPIIIA 1,200.00$ 648.00$       46%

IIA/3 1,400.00$ 756.00$       46%

 Operator 
(Base Vest) 

Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)   Retail  State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,400.00$ 714.00$       49%

XPIIIA 1.12 1824 1,600.00$ 816.00$       49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 1,800.00$ 918.00$       49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 1,700.00$ 867.00$       49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,000.00$ 1,020.00$    49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 1,900.00$ 969.00$       49%

 Operator 
(Complete Set) 

Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)   Retail  State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,800.00$ 918.00$       49%

XPIIIA 1.12 1824 2,200.00$ 1,122.00$    49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 2,400.00$ 1,224.00$    49%

DXIIIA 1.26 1913 2,300.00$ 1,173.00$    49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,600.00$ 1,326.00$    49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 2,500.00$ 1,275.00$    49%
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One Carrier Pricing
FAS Ultra Concealable Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (PSF)  Retail State Price Discount

SP+2LE 0.79 1775 1,160.00$          580.00$          50%

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 860.00$            430.00$          50%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 1,400.00$          700.00$          50%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 1,245.92$          622.96$          50%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 1,430.00$          715.00$          50%

FAS Concealable w Plate Pocket Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (PSF)  Retail State Price Discount

SP+2LE 0.79 1775 1,215.47$          607.74$          50%

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 900.00$            450.00$          50%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 1,459.07$          729.54$          50%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 1,276.37$          638.19$          50%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 1,489.52$          744.76$          50%

FAS Tactical Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (PSF)  Retail State Price Discount

SP+2LE 0.79 1175 1,900.00$          950.00$          50%

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,500.00$          750.00$          50%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 2,100.00$          1,050.00$        50%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 2,000.00$          1,000.00$        50%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,200.00$          1,100.00$        50%

FAS Field Jacket Retail State Price Discount

Non-Ballistic (Not Pictured) 362.87$            181.44$          50%
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 International 
w/Molle (Base 

Vest) 

Weight 

(PSF)

    Low Cal       

v50 (FPS) 

 Retail  State Price 

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 900.00$      459.00$       

KXPIIIA 1.12 1824 1,100.00$   561.00$       

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 1,300.00$   663.00$       

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 1,500.00$   765.00$       

FIIIA 1.14 1899 1,400.00$   714.00$       

 Operator (Base 
Vest) 

Weight 

(PSF)

    Low Cal       

v50 (FPS) 

 Retail  State Price 

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,400.00$       714.00$             

XPIIIA 1.12 1824 1,600.00$       816.00$             

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 1,800.00$       918.00$             

DXIIIA 1,700.00$       867.00$             

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,000.00$       1,020.00$          

FIIIA 1.14 1899 1,900.00$       969.00$             

 Operator 
(Complete Set) 

Weight 

(PSF)

    Low Cal       

v50 (FPS) 

 Retail  State Price 

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 1,800.00$       918.00$             

XPIIIA 1.12 1824 2,200.00$       1,122.00$          

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 2,400.00$       1,224.00$          

DXIIIA 2,300.00$       1,173.00$          

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 2,600.00$       1,326.00$          

FIIIA 1.14 1899 2,500.00$       1,275.00$          

Collar Retail State Price Discount
CIIIA-2 90.00$          54.00$                 40%
KXPIIIA 100.00$        60.00$                 40%
FLXIIIA 128.15$        76.89$                 40%
DXIIIA 110.00$        66.00$                 40%
FIIIA 130.00$        78.00$                 40%
AIIIA-1 140.00$        84.00$                 40%

 
Throat Protector Retail State Price Discount
CIIIA-2 55.00$          33.00$                 40%
KXPIIIA 65.00$          39.00$                 40%
FLXIIIA 82.48$          49.49$                 40%
DXIIIA 75.00$          45.00$                 40%
FIIIA 95.00$          57.00$                 40%
AIIIA-1 100.00$        60.00$                 40%

 
Groin Protector Retail State Price Discount
CIIIA-2 135.00$        81.00$                 40%
KXPIIIA 183.98$        110.39$               40%
FLXIIIA 204.28$        122.57$               40%
DXIIIA 215.00$        129.00$               40%
FIIIA 245.00$        147.00$               40%
AIIIA-1 249.95$        149.97$               40%

 
Biceps (Set) Retail State Price Discount
CIIIA-2 300.00$        180.00$               40%
KXPIIIA 360.00$        216.00$               40%
FLXIIIA 440.00$        264.00$               40%
DXIIIA 400.00$        240.00$               40%
FIIIA 460.00$        276.00$               40%
AIIIA-1 463.10$        277.86$               40%

 
Lower Back Extender Retail State Price Discount
CIIIA-2 90.00$          54.00$                 40%
KXPIIIA 130.00$        78.00$                 40%
FLXIIIA 148.45$        89.07$                 40%
DXIIIA 140.00$        84.00$                 40%
FIIIA 160.00$        96.00$                 40%
AIIIA-1 170.00$        102.00$               40%

DF Shoulder Protection (Set) Retail State Price Discount
CIIIA-2 150.00$        90.00$                 40%
KXPIIIA 190.00$        114.00$               40%
FLXIIIA 249.95$        149.97$               40%
DXIIIA 240.00$        144.00$               40%
FIIIA 270.00$        162.00$               40%
AIIIA-1 280.00$        168.00$               40%
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SPEAR Ballistic Panels Weight (PSF) Low Cal v50 (FPS)  Retail State Price Discount

CIIIA-2 1.47 1721 900.00$    459.00$       49%

KXPIIIA 1.15 1829 1,200.00$ 612.00$       49%

XPIIIA 1.12 1824 1,200.00$ 612.00$       49%

FLXIIIA 1.14 1814 1,400.00$ 714.00$       49%

AIIIA-1 0.98 1813 1,600.00$ 816.00$       49%

DXIIIA 1.18 1913 1,300.00$ 663.00$       49%

FIIIA 1.14 1899 1,500.00$ 765.00$       49%

SP+2LE 0.79 1175 1,200.00$ 612.00$       49%

Accessories Retail State Price Discount

Additional Tactical Carrier Call for Pricing

Nomex Outershell Add Call for Pricing

Standard ID w/o Vest 32.00$                    19.20$            40%

Carry Bags Retail State Price Discount

Cordura Carry Case 190.00$        110.20$        42%

Nylon Vest Carry Bag 70.00$          40.60$          42%
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Plates .05 Retail State Price Discount
Level III, SA, 10x12, Single, Shooters Cut SA3 23525-2 819.47$                  417.93$          49%
Level III, SA, 8x10 SA4 23525-3 687.52$                  350.64$          49%
Level III, SA, 6x6, Single, Side Plate SA4 23526 393.17$                  200.52$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Single, Full Size SA4 26100 440.00$                  224.40$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Single, Shooters Cut SA4 26125 440.00$                  224.40$          49%
Level IV, SA, 8x10, Single, Full Size SA4 26110 400.00$                  204.00$          49%
Level IV, SA, 8x10, Single, Shooters Cut SA4 26120 400.00$                  204.00$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Triple, Shooters Cut SA4.1 26135 440.00$                  224.40$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Single, Full Size, LOW COST SA4.7 26220 260.00$                  132.60$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Single, Shooters Cut, LOW COST SA4.7 26225 260.00$                  132.60$          49%
Level IV, SA, 8x10, Single, Full Size, LOW COST SA4.7 26224 240.00$                  122.40$          49%
Level IV, SA, 8x10, Single, Shooters Cut, LOW COST SA4.7 26226 240.00$                  122.40$          49%
Level III/IV, ICW 3A Armor, 10x12, Triple, Full Size IC34 27100 450.00$                  229.50$          49%
Level III/IV, ICW 3A Armor, 10x12, Triple, Shooters Cut IC34 27105 450.00$                  229.50$          49%
Level III/IV, ICW 3A Armor, 8x10, Triple, Shooters Cut IC34 27111 420.00$                  214.20$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Single, Full Size 2099 SA4 2099 450.00$                  229.50$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10X12 , Triple, Shooters Cut 2092 SA4 2092 440.00$                  224.40$          49%
Level III/IV, ICW 3A Armor, 8x10, Single, Shooters Cut 2518 IC34 2518 372.50$                  189.98$          49%
Level III/IV, ICW 3A Armor, 10x12, Triple, Shooters Cut  2518 IC34 2518 420.00$                  214.20$          49%
6x6 Stealth Plate 1.2 lbs ICx39API 28711 670.00$                  341.70$          49%

Plates .06 Retail State Price Discount
Level III, SA, 10x12, Single, Full Size SA3 23600-1 970.00$                  494.70$          49%
Level III, SA, 10x12, Single, Shooters Cut SA3 23600-2 920.97$                  469.69$          49%
Level III, SA, 8x10, Single, Full Size SA3 23600-5 750.00$                  382.50$          49%
Level III, SA, 8x10, Single, Shooters Cut SA3 23600-6 717.97$                  366.16$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Single, Full Size SA4 26600-1 560.00$                  285.60$          49%
Level IV, SA, 10x12, Single, Shooters Cut SA4 26600-2 555.57$                  283.34$          49%
Level IV, SA, 8x10, Single, Full Size SA4 26600-5 500.00$                  255.00$          49%
Level III Stand Alone 10x12 Shooters Cut 10260-01 SA3 10260-01 900.00$                  459.00$          49%
Level III Stand Alone 10x12 Full Size 10260-11 SA3 10260-11 900.00$                  459.00$          49%
Level IV Stand Alone 10x12 Shooters Cut 10079-01 SA4 10079-01 550.00$                  280.50$          49%
Level IV Stand Alone 10x12 Full Size 10079-11 SA4 10079-11 550.00$                  280.50$          49%
Level IV Stand Alone 8x10 Shooters Cut 10079-02 SA4 10079-02 500.00$                  255.00$          49%
Level IV Stand Alone 8x10 Full Size 10079-12 SA4 10079-12 500.00$                  255.00$          49%
Level III++ Stand Alone, 10x12  23706-3 SA3++ 23706-3 1,075.00$                548.25$          49%
Level III++ Stand Alone, 8x10 23706-7 SA3++ 23706-7 755.00$                  385.05$          49%
Level III++ Stand Alone, 6x8  23706-10 SA3++ 23706-10 575.00$                  293.25$          49%

NIJ Compliant Plates Retail State Price Discount
Level III/IV, ICW 3A Armor, 10x12, Shooters Cut 10046-01 IC34 10046-01 500.00$                  255.00$          49%
Level III/IV, ICW 3A Armor, 10x12, Full Size  10046-11 IC34 10046-11 500.00$                  255.00$          49%



2013 OHIO STATE TERM PRICING
CONTACT: DOUG VANCE
3723 Cleveland Ave. I Columbus, OH 43224
Phone: (614) 471‐7000 ext. 4  ● Fax: (614) 471‐2134 
Email: dvance@vancesle.com



2013 OHIO STATE TERM PRICING
CONTACT: DOUG VANCE
3723 Cleveland Ave. I Columbus, OH 43224
Phone: (614) 471‐7000 ext. 4  ● Fax: (614) 471‐2134 
Email: dvance@vancesle.com

VANCE'S LAW ENFORCEMENT
CONTACT: DOUG VANCE

3723 Cleveland Ave. I Columbus, OH 43224
Phone: (614) 471‐7000 ext. 4 ● Fax: (614) 471‐2134  ● Email: dvance@vancesle.com

ABOUT VANCE 

Richard H. Vance started Vance’s in 1938 
as a general store. He passed his love of 
hunting and shooting on to his son Richard 
M. Vance. Together they changed their 
grocery store that was selling firearms, 
archery, and police equipment as a 
sideline business to a full‐time Sporting 
Goods store in January of 1978

Rich’s wife Lana and sons Todd and Doug 
have worked in the family business for 
many years and have played a major role 
in the steady growth. Todd runs our retail 
operations and Doug spearheads our Law 
Enforcement Division.

In 2002 Vance’s merged their business with Buckeye Outdoors. We are proud that we have evolved 
into four large and very successful operations: Vance’s Shooters Supplies, Vance’s Law Enforcement, 
Buckeye Outdoors, and Buckeye Outdoors Marine. Our four DBA divisions are part of Vance 
Outdoors Inc., our new Ohio incorporated company name.

Richard H. Vance loved his customers and loved to converse with them. He taught his family that 
our customers were our real Bosses. We were schooled in the many ways to make and keep our 
customers happy. Our mission has always been and will always be to make sure that our customers 
have a great shopping experience at Vance’s.

We are fortunate to have a wonderful group of longtime employees. Some of them have been with 
Vance’s for more than 30 years. Our entire staff would like to thank all of our many customers in 
Columbus and around Ohio for shopping at Vance’s and making this our 68th year at the same 
location.

http://www.vancesle.com/
http://www.facebook.com/PointBlankEnterprises
http://www.linkedin.com/company/point-blank-solutions-inc.?trk=hb_tab_compy_id_357287
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